

January 1, 2013 Lit. No. 50892, Rev. 00

Emergency Parts Kit Model 680LT & 720LT Snowplows

PARTS LIST

This kit provides emergency spare parts that can be kept in the vehicle to minimize down time during critical plowing periods.

For your convenience, this parts kit and spare fluid can be stored behind the seat back of your pickup or in the rear of your utility vehicle. Along with this Emergency Parts Kit, Blizzard recommends the addition of:

- 10" Adjustable Wrench
- Pliers (locking, adjustable, etc.)
- · Medium Screwdriver
- 11/16" Open End Wrench
- 3/4" Open End Wrench
- 5- and 10-Amp Mini Automotive Blade-Style Fuses
- · Miscellaneous Fasteners

50890 Emergency Parts Kit					
Part	Qty	Description	Part	Qty	Description
43234	1	Emergency Parts Bag	B60296	1	Hose, 1/4 x 20 w/Straight/90° F JIC Ends
43403	1	BLIZZARD® Zipper Pull	B63070	1	BLIZZARD® High Performance Hydraulic
B80051	1	LT Plow Relay Kit			Fluid – 1 Quart
B60295	1	Hose, 1/4 x 18 w/F JIC Ends	50891	1	Parts Bag
	5	Cable Tie, Extra Heavy Duty			
50891 Parts Bag					
	1	3/4 x 6 Hitch Pin		1	3/4 Flat Washer, Narrow
	1	3/4 x 3 Clevis Pin		1	Hydraulic Adapter, -4 M JIC/-6 M ORB
	1	9/64 x 2-11/16 Hairpin Cotter		1	Hydraulic Adapter, -4 M JIC/-4 M ORB
	2	1/4 x 1-1/2 Cotter Pin			

Copyright © 2013 Douglas Dynamics, L.L.C. All rights reserved. This material may not be reproduced or copied, in whole or in part, in any printed, mechanical, electronic, film or other distribution and storage media, without the written consent of Blizzard. Authorization to photocopy items for internal or personal use by the Blizzard outlets or snowplow owner is granted.

Blizzard reserves the right under its product improvement policy to change construction or design details and furnish equipment when so altered without reference to illustrations or specifications used. Blizzard or the vehicle manufacturer may require or recommend optional equipment for snow removal. Do not exceed vehicle ratings with a snowplow. Blizzard offers a limited warranty for all snowplows and accessories. See separately printed page for this important information. The following is a registered (®) trademark of Douglas Dynamics, L.L.C.: BLIZZARD®.